Classifica Definitiva

Trofeo Emilia-Romagna 'Gianni Peroni'

Data creazione: 2026/02/12 22:29:22

Data: 01/10/2017

Categoria: DIR

Pos.
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Nome

GRECO Giovanni
TRENTINI Rico
TOSSANI Rita
IACAZIO Maria Cristina
BAZZICHI Valentina
GOVONI Andrea
AMADESI Claudio

Categoria: ESO

Pos.
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Nome

GALLI Catia
GIAMBRUNO Niccolo'
CAMBONI Stefano
BRUNI Catuscia
BALDANZI Riccardo
BUGANE' Nicolo
MELA Alberto

Categoria: M12

Pos.
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Nome

STANZANI Federico
FLORENZANO Leonardo
LAMBERTINI Sebastiano
TORMEN Enrico
TORMEN Tommaso

Categoria: M14

Pos.
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Nome

AMADESI Fabio
OGNIBENE Francesco
MURER Fabio

SANTI Niccolo
FRASCAROLI Simone

Categoria: M18

Pos.

Nome

Societa

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
IKP

Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO

Societa

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PARMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. TEAM PRATORIENT
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

Societa

Tempo
00:48:57
01:05:31
01:13:35
01:15:24
01:17:20
01:18:06
01:26:39

Tempo
00:33:58
00:35:01
00:39:32
00:41:20
00:45:20
01:02:30
01:39:03

Tempo
00:20:49
00:22:30
00:22:52
00:39:08
00:39:10

Tempo
00:28:41
00:28:52
00:30:45
00:30:58
00:35:45

Tempo
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BOCCHI Andrea
MIRZA Lucian
CAVAZZINI Leonardo
BERETTA Mattia
MURGIA Francesco
PRESTI Federico

Categoria: M35

Pos.
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Nome

BUSSI Mauro
MURGIA Alberto
GABROWSKI Karol
CAVARA Massimiliano
BONATO Nicola

DE NARDIS Davide
DISSETTE Paolo
ARDUINI Corrado

CALDERON Manuele Alessio

ANGELI Giancarlo
RAMAZZA Stefano
MUSETTI Diego
D'AMICO Dario
RAVAGLIA Enzo
GALLASTRONI Daniele
SELEM Luca
LAMBERTINI Paolo
MANNOCCI Luca
FIORINI Fabio
NANNI Luciano
RIZZO Antonio

Categoria: ME

Pos.
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Nome

CORONA Emiliano
GRECI Cristian
ANGELI llian

MELIOLI Andrea
GRECO Mattia
MARZOLINI Gabriele
BEN REJEB Alain
PISANESCHI Gregorio
TAVANTI Lorenzo
MASSACCESI Gianluca
NANNI Francesco
CALZAMIGLIA Giulio
GUIDI Massimo
LAMBERTINI Marcello

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE

Societa

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

A.S.D. VERDETRE

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD

G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

IKP

Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. G.S. TEAM PRATORIENT

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi

G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Pit Pomi
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Piu Pomi
C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. TEAM PRATORIENT

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

00:39:22
00:43:42
00:50:38
00:55:52
01:08:21
00:00:00

Tempo
00:34:07
00:35:11
00:35:26
00:37:02
00:37:54
00:39:54
00:41:38
00:43:11
00:44:13
00:45:12
00:46:06
00:46:13
00:48:54
00:52:19
00:53:58
00:55:06
00:57:26
01:12:13
00:00:00
01:18:30
00:50:18

Tempo
00:32:06
00:37:26
00:38:30
00:40:42
00:52:22
00:54:11
00:54:51
00:55:18
00:56:34
01:21:37
01:34:23
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00



Categoria: W12

Pos. Nome
1 MURER Lucia
2 ANGELI Elis
3 MELA Carlotta

Categoria: W14

Pos. Nome
1 FARES Giulia
2 LUPI Sara
NP GROSSI Maria Eugenia

Categoria: W18

Pos. Nome
1 DE NARDIS Caterina
2 DISSETTE Giulia
3 RONCELLA Alice
4 LAMBERTINI Benedetta

Categoria: W35

Pos. Nome

PETTENO Anna
CHAMPALBERT Isabelle
SANTI Simona
BOLZONELLA Manuela
VANNINI Giorgia
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Categoria: WE

Pos. Nome

DE NARDIS Francesca
CARLUCCIO Laura
MARZOLINI Michela
TALIGNANI Alice
PAONE Martina
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Societa

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO

Societa

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

Societa

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
Orientamente A.S.D.

Societa

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Pit Pomi
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

Tempo
00:23:58
00:30:29
00:50:09

Tempo
00:36:56
00:56:22
00:00:00

Tempo
00:30:23
00:33:07
00:37:08
00:42:52

Tempo
00:41:23
00:45:54
00:49:58
00:51:51
00:59:10

Tempo
00:32:35
00:37:36
00:40:10
00:42:45
00:44:22



